A25phone:+82-32-526-0909,  www.yg1.kr,  E-mail:yg1@yg1.kr
i-ONE
DRILLS
i-DREAM
DRILLS
DREAM
DRILLS
-PRO

VDI 3323 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41
HRc 15 30 25 38 34 55 60 42 55
HB 60 100 75 90 130 110 90 100 200 280 250 350 320 400 Rm 1050 Rm 550 630 400 550
Recommended
◎ : Excellent   ○ : Good
Series
Range
Insert
 EDP No. Insert O.D.
(mm) H-Coating h7
dec. frac.  mm
S12
Ø12.00
to
Ø13.99
Y121H1200 0.4724 - 12.00
Y121H1210 0.4764 - 12.10
Y121H1220 0.4803 - 12.20
Y121H1230 0.4844 31/64 12.30
Y121H1240 0.4882 - 12.40
Y121H1250 0.4921 - 12.50
Y121H1260 0.4961 - 12.60
Y121H1270 0.5000 1/2 12.70
Y121H1280 0.5039 - 12.80
Y121H1290 0.5079 - 12.90
Y121H1300 0.5118 - 13.00
Y121H1310 0.5156 33/64 13.10
Y121H1320 0.5197 - 13.20
Y121H1330 0.5236 - 13.30
Y121H1340 0.5276 - 13.40
Y121H1349 0.5313 17/32 13.49
Y121H1350 0.5315 - 13.50
Y121H1360 0.5354 - 13.60
Y121H1370 0.5394 - 13.70
Y121H1380 0.5433 - 13.80
Y121H1389 0.5469 35/64 13.89
Y121H1390 0.5472 - 13.90
Unit : mm
Holder
EDP No.
Shank